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 We received 237 abstracts for the Seminar. Screening Committee has taken into account some vital factors such 

as quality of abstract, scope of research, issues raised and the relevancy of topic for the event, for the 

participation of research papers in the International Seminar, which is being organised by the CTAG, NLUD on 

19March, 2016. 

 

Instruction: 
1. Kindly submit complete research paper, without compromising with the quality, on or before 12 March 

2016 

2. Registration by the paper presenters, without any registration charges, shall also be complete by 12 March 

2016,  

3. Failure to fulfill both the requirements (Complete Paper and Registration) shall reject the right to 

participate in the event. 

4. The University have limited accommodation on the campus for the programme. Accommodation to paper 

presenters from out of NCR Area will be provided in deserved cases. Paper presenters should try to take 

care of their accommodation, themselves.  

5. For any clarification on any issue related the  event may be addressed to :ctag@nludelhi.ac.in 
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The Major Amendments Required 
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Yashsaxena312@gmail.com 

 

6.  Victimisation of RTI Applicants 

and their Protection in India 
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7.  PROTECTION OF 
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8.  PRIVATE BODIES 
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FUNCTION SHOULD COME IN 
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9.  Protection of RTI Applicants 

under Right to Information Laws 
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10.  Political Parties viz-a-viz Right to 

Information Act, 2005 : A Critical 

Analysis 
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11.  RIGHT TO INFORMATION 

LAWS AND CORRUPTION 
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12.  A Comparative Analysis of The 

Right to Information Laws in the 
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15.  Political Parties: Under RTI Act 
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16.  A REVIEW OF RIGHT TO 
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17.  Applicability of  Right to 
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Tushti Chopra  

 

tushtichopra@gmail.com 
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Nepal, Pakistan, Bhutan, 

Afghanistan, Maldives, and 
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Jain 
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Sumar Malik and 
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Akash Agarwal 
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28.  Protection of RTI 
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SARANSH 
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sahabsaransh@gmail.com 

29.  Comparative Analysis of Freedom 
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Saksham Bhardwaj saksham.bhardwaj21@gmail.com 

30.  SEEKING PERSONAL 
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ACT 2005: AN ANALYSIS. 
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Hiranmaya Nanda;  hiranmayananda@soauniversity.ac.in 

33.  DATA PROTECTION VIS-À-

VIS RIGHT TO INFORMATION 

IN INDIA 
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34.  Challenges before the Freedom of 

Information Endeavours in the 
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Ms. Ishika Kedwal 

& Mr. Nihit Singhal 

 

ishikakedwal@gmail.com 

35.  FREEDOM AND ACCESS TO 

INFORMATION: 

ENDEAVOURS IN THE 

SAARC NATIONS 

Dr. NEELAM 

TYAGI 

n.neelamtyagi@gmail.com 

36.  
Right to Information: A Critical 

Analysis 

 

Manish Sharma and 

Saksham yadav 

mnshsharma519@gmail.com 

37.  Accountability of Government in 
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Shubham Sharma;  

Kritika Singh 

shubhamsharma4848@gmail.com 

38.  Right to Information Act and 

Challenges Therein” 

Ajay Kumar & 
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39. 41 Protection to RTI applicants and 

Whistleblowers under Law in 

India 

Nidhi Sahu, nidhiasahu@gmail.com 

40.  Private Entities: The Unattended 

Assailants Of The Right To 
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Abhilasha Khanna 

 Gunjan Soni,  

akhanna2108@gmail.com 

41.  Contrivance Of Rti By News 

Media: A Critical Analysis  

Sky Thakur And 

Shruti Singh 
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42.  International Seminar On Freedom 
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     Endeavours In The Saarc 
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44.  Laws Relating To Protection Of 
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Sheenu Talreja 
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Protection To The Whistleblowers 
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Mr. Tanay Nigam 
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Tanaycul007@Gmail.Com 

                             

Appurvajain31@Gmail.Com 
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Information In Saarc Nations 
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Hera Fatima 
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48.  Challenging The Challenges 

Before The Right To Information 

Mudit Srivastava 
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49.  Right To Information Laws And 
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Varsha Mishra 
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Singh 
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52.  Comparative Analysis Of 
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Kritika Vidyarthi 
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53.  Saarc: Epitome Of Freedom 

Endeavour 

Shreyansh 

Bhandawat 

Shashank Suresh 

Shreyansh002@Gmail.Com 

Shashanksuresh241997@Gmail.Com 

54.  

Freedom Of Information 

Endeavours In The Saarc Nations 
 

Mukesh Kumar Dhruvsharma38.Ds@Gmail.Com 

55.  The Protection Of Rti Activists 

And Whistle Blowers 

Saurav Das saurav.das@law.christuniversity.in 

56.  Relationship Building Between Rti 
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Anshuman Kumar 

Anamika Mukherjee 

 

Anshuman111193@Gmail.Com 
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57.  Right To Information: An Eye On 

The Public Authorities 

Shaivya Singh And 
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58.  Rti—A Potent Weapon To Protect 

Democracy 

Shagufta Hayat 

Syed Asif Ali Zaidi 

 

Khanhayahayat@Gmail.Com 

Asifzaidi.504@Gmail.Com 

 

59.  The Implications Of The Right To 

Information On The Political 

Parties 

Rubanya Nanda 

Raj Lakshmi 

Rubanya@Gmail.Com 

Rajlakshmi0808@Gmail.Com 

60.  Dilution Of  Access To 

Information And The Judiciary 

Hera Fatima; Shoaib 

Khan 

shoaibkhan143@gmail.com 

61.  Freedom Of Information 

Endeavours In The Saarc Nations: 

Challenges & Remedies 

Arshya Gupta 

Alisha Choudhury 
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Vishal Soni 
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63.  Difficult Task Of Whistleblowers: 

Are The Present Laws Sufficient? 
Mohana Roy, 

Pranita Sharma 

mohana.roy78@gmail.com 

64.  Analytical Study Of Legal 

Framework Protecting Whistle 

Blowers In Saarc Nations 

Shubham Gangal shubham.gangal@law.christuniversity.in 

65.  Comparative Analysis Of 

Freedom Of Information Laws In 

The Saarc Nations: India, Sri 

Lanka, Nepal, Pakistan, Bhutan, 

Afghanistan, Maldives, And 

Bangladesh 

Utkarsh Yadav & 

Aditi Manhas 

 

Utkarsh.Yadav995@Gmail.Com; 

Aditimanhas@Gmail.Com 

66.  Whistle Blowers Protection Law 

In India: A Critical Analysis 

Garima Goswami 

 

Garimagoswami@Amity.Edu 

67.  COMPARATIVE ANALYSIS OF 

FREEDOM OF INFORMATION LAWS 

IN THE SAARC NATIONS: INDIA, 

SRI LANKA, NEPAL, PAKISTAN, 

BHUTAN, AFGHANISTAN, 

MALDIVES AND BANGLADESH 

 Surbhi Jaju surbhi1jaju@gmail.com 

68.  Corruption Control Mechanisms 

And Their Effectiveness 
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Siddharth Sharma   

 

kajri.madhur@gmail.com 

69.  Challenges Before The Freedom 

Of Information/Right To 

Information Endeavours In  

The Saarc Nations.  

Sakshi Sinha sakshisinha21@yahoo.com 

70.  Protection Of Rti Activist And 

Whistleblower:  Contemporary 

Prerequisite In India 

Mr Amit Kumar Sar  

 

Amitbapan1976@Yahoo.In 

71.  Citizens’ Access To Information 

In The Saarc Nations 

Priyanka Solanki; 

Akshit Kapur 
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72.  A Study Of The Freedom Of 

Information Laws With Special 

Reference To Saarc Nations 

Sreejita Mitra 

Doyel Basu 

Sreejita.Mitra@Slsh.Edu.In 

Doyel.Basu@Slsh.Edu.In 

73.  The Comparative Analysis Of 

Freedom Of Information Laws In 

The Saarc Nations 

Mayank Khari 

Aditya Gupta 

Kkhari95@Gmail.Com 

Adityagupta795@Gmail.Com 

74.  Right To Information In India: A 

Weapon To Eradicate Corruption 

Dr. Prachi V. 

Motiyani 

Prachivinod3012@Gmail.Com 

75.  Political Parties Under Right To 

Information: Possible Answers To 

The Question 

Chinmayee Joshi,  

 Ishita Mishra 

cj14pihu@gmail.com 

76.  A Critical Analysis Of Right To 

Information Act, 2005 

Mansi Kansal 

Ahona Pal 

kansal.mansi17@gmail.com 

77.  Access To Information And 

Transparency In The Judiciary 

Torsha & Mahima 

Kushwaha 

torshasinha94@gmail.com 

78.  Access To Information In India: 

Contemporary Legal 

Underpinnings 

Ajay B. Sonawane Ajaysonawane.Law@Gmail.Com 

79.  Effectiveness Of Right To 

Information In Depleting 

Corruption 

Jhanak Bhawnani 

Prabhat Kumar 

Gupta 

Jhanak.Bhawnani.2011@Gmail.Com 

Prbhtgupta8@Gmail.Com 

80.  Freedom Of Information 

Endeavours In Saarc nations : 

Challenges And Remedies 

Adv. Ashwini 

Diwaker Sapre 

Adv. Krutika 

Shrikrushna Haval 

sapreashwini2010@gmail.com 

81.  Political Parties Under Rti : 

Comparative Perspective With 

Focus On India 

Jitendra Thakur 

Nishant Mandal 

jitendrathakur85@gmail.com 

82.  DISCLOSURE V. NON-DISCLOSURE 

: WITH SPECIAL REFERENCE TO 

EXEMPTIONS UNDER THE RIGHT 

TO INFORMATION ACT 

Ms. Mompi Dey 

Akber Ahmad 
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83.  Nature And Scope Of Exemptions 

Under The Freedom Of 

Information Laws In Pakistan And 

Bangladesh  

Kunal Jaiman jaimankunal@gmail.com 

84.  Emphasizing The Need For The 

Protection Of Human Right 

Defenders Due To Wrongful 

Victimization Of Rti Applicants 

And Whistle Blowers 

Neti Jhatakia Netijhatakia95@Gmail.Com 

85.  The Role Of Right To Information 

Act, 2005 In Achieving 

Environmental Justice In India  

Dr. Chandreshwari 

Minhas 

Adv.Singh15@Gmail.Com 

86.  FREEDOM OF INFORMATION: 

DILEMMA IN THE SOUTH EAST 

Rajat Tiwari 

Saurabh Keswani 

Rt.Hnlu@Gmail.Com 

Saurabhkeswani19@Gmail.Com 

87.  Broad Theme: International 

Seminar On Freedom Of 

Information In The Saarc Nations: 

Challenges & Remedies 

Pawan Kumar 

Priyanka Kumari 

Priyanka.Cnlu93@Gmail.Com 

88.  Transparency And Right To 

Information In The Non-

Governmental Organisations And 

Private Institutions Performing 

Public Functions  

Dr Kavitha 

Chalakkal 

Kchalakkal@Amity.Edu 

Kavithachalakkal@Gmail.Com 

89.  Comparative Analysis Of Freedom 

Of Information Laws In The Saarc 

Nations: India, Sri Lanka, Nepal, 

Pakistan, Bhutan, Afghanistan, 

Maldives, And Bangladesh 

Abhishek Singh 

Karan Srivastava 

Meashu.13@Gmail.Com 

Srivastavak315@Gmail.Com 

90.   Right To Information In The 

Saarc Nations: A Comparative 

Prospective   

Shivam Jaiswal 

 

Shivamjaiswal61193@Gmail.Com 

mailto:netijhatakia95@gmail.com
mailto:adv.singh15@gmail.com
mailto:rt.hnlu@gmail.com
mailto:priyanka.cnlu93@gmail.com
mailto:kchalakkal@amity.edu
mailto:meashu.13@gmail.com
mailto:srivastavak315@gmail.com


91.  The Role Of Community Radio In 

Promoting Right To Information: 

South Asian Perspective 

Astha Poudel; Jyoti 

Singh Bhandari 

aasthapdl1995@gmail.com 

92.  Rti As A Tool In Educational 

Institutions 

Prateexit Joshi Prateexitjoshi@Yahoo.Com 

93.  PUBLIC ACCOUNTABILITY 

OF POLITICAL PARTIES 

UNDER THE SCHEME OF 

RIGHT TO INFORMATION 

ACT 

Spandan Saxena 

Rushali Srivastava 

13bll045@Nirmauni.Ac.In  

Rushali.Ilnu@Gmail.Com 

94.  Transparency Through Right To 

Information Laws-Significance 

And Challenges In The SAARC 

Nations 

Dr. Bindu Sangra 

 

Bindusangra@Gmail.Com 

 

95.  Bringing Political Parties Within 

RTI: Whether Key To Political 

Transparency 

Akshay Narang 

Suhani Rastogi 

Akshay5015@Yahoo.Co.In 

Khushirastogi018@Gmail.Com 

96.  Title Changed: A Critical 

Scrutiny of Access to 

Information in the SAARC 

Abhilasha Kumari 

Siddarth Agarwal 

Abhilasha.Kumari@Stu.Upes.Ac.In 

Siddarthagarwal321@Gmail.Com 

97.  RIGHT TO INFORMATION IN 

INDIA: AN EFFICIENT DEVICE 

TO COMBAT CORRUPTION 

Dr. Komal Vig 

Mr. Yash Dev 

Upadhyaya 

kvig@amity.edu 

98.  PRIVATE INSTITUTIONS 

PERFORMING PUBLIC 

FUNCTIONS AND ACCESS TO 

INFORMATION 

Paras Aneja & 

Mahendra Rana 

Parasaneja1@Gmail.Com 

Ranamahendra01@Gmail.Com 

99.  PROTECTION OF 

WHISTLEBLOWERS: PLIGHT 

NEEDS TO BE HEARD 

Anjali Janu 

   Rizul Singh 

januanjali17@gmail.com 

100.  Right To Information Laws And 

Corruption Control 

Prakhar Bharadwaj Prakharb210@Gmail.Com 
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101.  Challenges Before The Right To 

Information Endeavours In The 

SAARC Nations 

Niharika Salar 

 

niharikapost@gmail.com 

102.  Comparative Analysis Of Freedom 

Of Information Laws In The 

SAARC Nations: India, Sri Lanka, 

Nepal, Pakistan, Bhutan, 

Afghanistan, Maldives, And 

Bangladesh 

SHOAIB ALVI Shoaibalvi.Alvi565@Gmail.Com 

103.  Critical Perspective On Protection 

Of RTI Applicants 
Rohit Singh tihorml@gmail.com 

104.  EMPOWERMENT OF THE 

INFORMATION COMMISSION 

Zeeshan Ahmed 

 

Ahmedzeeshan875@Gmail.Com 

105.  Freedom Of Information: An 

Indispensable Right 

Tanay Jain 

Rishabh Bhan Singh 

Tanayjain.Fylc@Gmail.Com 

Ronaldobs7.Rbs@Gmail.Com 

106.  FREEDOM OF INFORMATION 

IN SAARC NATIONS 

Sagar Shukla, 

Suchita Shukla 

sagarskla@gmail.com 

107.  FREEDOM OF INFORMATION: 

COMPARATIVE ANALYSIS 

AMONG SAARCH NATIONS 

AND A ROAD AHEAD 

Lipika Sharma lsharma5@amity.edu 

108.  HURDLES OF FREEDOM OF 

INFORMATION 

IN SAARC NATIONS 

SPECIFIC STUDY OF INDIA 

AND BANGLADESH            

Amrita Kundu 

Yashodhara Burmon 

Roy 

 

Yashodhara.Roy@Slsh.Edu.In    

Amrita.Kundu@Slsh.Edu.In 

109.  FREEDOM OF INFORMATION 

LAWS- INDIA & 

BANGLADESH 

Garima Jain 

, 

 

grmjain08@gmail.com 

110.  Right To Information And 

Judicial Independence  

Shampa Banerjee 

Ghosh 

S.Banerjeeghosh@Gmail.Com 
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111.  Protection To RTI 

Applicants/Whistleblowers Under 

Law 

Shubham Mahan 

Abhishek Srivastava 

Shubham09mahan@Gmail.Com 

Abhisriv.1994@Gmail.Com 

 

112.  Freedom Of Information / Right 

To Information Laws And 

Corruption Control – If A Way-

Out For Development Of The 

SAARC Nations 

Smt. SUSMITA 

DHAR 

Susmitadhar00@Gmail.Com 

113.  DISSEMINATING 

REGULATORY BODIES VIS-À-

VIS GRANULAR 

FUNCTIONING OF PRO-

ACTIVE DISCLOSURE 

SCHEME: AN OVERVIEW 

Satyendra Mani 

Tripathi 

Shubhendu Shukla 

Satyendramani94@Gmail.Com 

Shubhendushukla71@Gmail.Com 

 

114.  THE RATIONAL YET 

COERCED SOUTH ASIAN 

INFORMATION ASPIRANTS 

Nitika 

Raghavi Govil 

Niti290@Gmail.Com 

Raghavi.Govil@Gmail.Com  

115.  Challenges Before The Freedom 

Of Information/Right To 

Information Endeavours In The 

SAARC Nations 

Ashutosh Raj Anand 

 

Aranand@Amity.Edu 

Ashutoshrajanand@Gmail.Com 

116.  PROTECTION OF 

WHISTLEBLOWERS: WITH 

SPECIAL REFERENCE TO 

SAARC NATIONS 

Karonika Ghose; 

Anwesha Das  

ghosekaronika10@gmail.com 

117.  Right To Information: A 

Comparative Study Of 

Information Laws In SAARC 

Nations 

Madhumita Bose 

Dhananjay Tiwari Madhumita.Bose@Student.Amity.Edu  

Dhananjaytiwari15996@Gmail.Com 

118.  RTI: A STEP INSIDE OR 

OUTSIDE UMBRELLA 

 

Nishant Mittal  
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